
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

T-102. Exam Schedule

Mon, 30 Mar 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Introduction to complexity theory  M18-517  Pudovkina M.A.
Fri, 17 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-115  Litvinovich E.A., Machulin I.N.,

Skorohvatov M.D., Smirnov S.Y., Belotskiy K.M.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Relativistic Nuclear Physics  M18-105  Bulekov O.V.
Wed, 27 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of MRI  B16-301  Gromushkina E.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-761  Chechkina T.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S18-701  Chechkina T.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B18-702, S18-711

 Chechkina T.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Physical Methods of Medical Diagnostics  M19-302  Ulin S.E.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Legal Technology  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Current Issues in Jurisprudence  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 M19-S84  Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics  S18-712  Semyonova T.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-505  Semyonova T.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  M19-305  Epshteyn N.B.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Solid State Physics  B17-202, B17-403  Chernysheva O.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Banking operations and banking risks  S17-701  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Combinatorics and Graph Theory  B18-505  Veligura A.N.
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Combinatorial analysis  B17-515  Pudovkina M.A., Slonkina I.S.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Selected chapters on discrete mathematics  B17-515  Pudovkina M.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Decision Theory  B17-505, B17-565  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Theory  B17-505, B17-565  Ivanenko V.G.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure Information Systems  M19-517  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unauthorized Access Protection Effectiveness Control: Methods and Tools

 M19-V02  Gavdan G.P., Durakovskiy A.P.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-517  Pudovkina M.A.


